Hedgehog Park 2025 Season Pass Application

Town of Salem,NH Community Services Department 1 Sally Sweet Way Salem,NH 03079 603-890-2190

Please fill out this form and submit to the Community Services Department.

With this form please bring your drivers license or proof of identification and proof of residency if applicable

Season Passes are valid from the start of the 2025 Season to the end of the 2025 Season and only usable during parkhours of operation. Please refer to the Recreation Ordinance & Park Regulations at salemnh.gov for details on park rules. The Season pass is nonrefundable and transferable and valid for one vehicle only. Presenting day passes from the park does not provide a season pass at a discounted rate. For updates on the park and other Recreation Activities please visit salemnh.myrec.com or follow our Facebook page - The Salem,NH Community Services Department.

Please Check One:	<u>Applicant Information:</u>
Resident of Salem,NH Non-Resident of Salem,NH \$30.00 Season Pass \$60.00 Season Pass	
Senior Pass Free	Name:
If Purchasing a second pass please check:	Street Address:
	Town/City, State <u>:</u> Zip <u>:</u>
<u>Vehicle Information:</u>	Phone Number:
License Plate Number:	Email Address:
Secondary Pass if applicable: License Plate Number:	ID and Proof of Residency Required*
Office Use Only:	
Date of Pass Issued:	
Secondary If applicable:	
Pass Type:	Pass Type:
☐ Res ☐ NonRes ☐ Sen	Res NonRes Sen
Pass Number:	Pass Number <u>:</u>
Please attach photocopy of valid identification to this form for records	

Salemnh.myrec.com